PLEASE ENTER MY ORDER FOR THE FOLLOWING:

New

Southwest 3

AMBULANCE SALES

YEAR 2025 MAKE/MODEL Ram 5500 4x2 COLOR Painted

TO BE DELIVERED ON/ABOUT

Medix AL 171 Ram 5500

Graphics(Estimate)
DELIVERY FEE:

Total Ambulance

Total Ambulance

Total

Total

Tax

Vehicle Inventory Tax
TITLE APPLICATION FEE:
REGISTRATION:

STATE INSPECTION:

TOTAL

DOWN PAYMENT/TRADE IN
HGAC Fee

BALANCE DUE

W U

363,600.00

6,500.00
1,000.00

371,100.00

371,100.00

371,100.00

371,100.00

679.75

371,779.75

1,000.00
372,779.75

Laredo Fire Department

VIN Not Available

9/10/2025

Provider Laredo Fire Department
ADDRESS: 616 E Delmar Blvd
CITY/STATE/ZIP: Laredo, TX
CONTACT: Edgar Martinez

PHONE: 956-236-4548

FAX:

Email : emartinel0@ci.laredo.tx.us

TRADE IN INFORMATION: N/A

MAKE YEAR:
MODEL: BODY STYLE:
MILEAGE:

VIN#

Trade In

The front of this order comprises the entire agreement
affecting this purchase and no other agreement or
understanding of any other nature has been made or
entered into, or will be recognized. | have read the matter
printed and agree to it as part of this

order the same as if it were printed above my signature
| certify that | am 18 years or older and hereby
acknowledge receipt of a copy of this order.

Southwest Ambulance Sales hereby expressly disclaims
all warranties either express or implied, including any
implied warranty or merchantability or fitness for a
particular purpose and Southwest Ambulance Sales
neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to
assume to it any liability in connection with the sale

of the vehicle.

PURCHASER

SALESMAN




