

SALES AGREEMENT

PLEASE ENTER MY ORDER FOR THE FOLLOWING:

Laredo Fire Department

New

YEAR 2025 MAKE/MODEL Ram 5500 4x2 COLOR Painted

TO BE DELIVERED ON/ABOUT

VIN Not Available

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION		
Medix AL 171 Ram 5500	\$	363,600.00
Graphics(Estimate) DELIVERY FEE:	\$ \$	6,500.00 1,000.00
Total Ambulance	\$	371,100.00
Total Ambulance	\$	371,100.00
Total Ambulance	٦	371,100.00
Total	\$	371,100.00
Total	\$	371,100.00
Tax Vehicle Inventory Tax TITLE APPLICATION FEE: REGISTRATION: STATE INSPECTION:	\$	679.75
TOTAL	\$	371,779.75
DOWN PAYMENT/TRADE IN	\$ \$ \$	•
HGAC Fee	\$	1,000.00
BALANCE DUE	\$	372,779.75

	9/10/2025
Provider Laredo Fire Department	
ADDRESS: 616 E Delmar Blvd	
CITY/STATE/ZIP: Laredo, TX	
CONTACT: Edgar Martinez	
PHONE: 956-236-4548	
FAX:	

Email: emartine10@ci.laredo.tx.us

TRADE IN INFORMATION: N/A

MAKE MODEL: YEAR:

MILEAGE:

BODY STYLE:

VIN#
Trade In

The front of this order comprises the entire agreement affecting this purchase and no other agreement or understanding of any other nature has been made or entered into, or will be recognized. I have read the matter printed and agree to it as part of this order the same as if it were printed above my signature. I certify that I am 18 years or older and hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of this order.

Southwest Ambulance Sales hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose and Southwest Ambulance Sales neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume to it any liability in connection with the sale of the vehicle.

PURCHASER

SALESMAN_